
Resources 1

RESOURCES
Campus Resources

• Bookstore (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/campus/bookstore/)
• BRCC License Plates (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/campus/license-plates/)
• Bulletin Boards (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/campus/bulletin-boards/)
• Computer Use (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/campus/computer-use/)
• Food on Campus (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/campus/food-services/)
• Lactation Room (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/campus/lactation-room/)
• Library (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/campus/houff-library/)
• Lost and Found (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/campus/lost-found/)
• Recreation Center (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/campus/recreation-center/)
• Shuttle Service (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/campus/shuttle-service/)

Student Resources
• Career Pathways Consortium (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/student-resources/career-pathways-consortium-high-school-career-coaches/)
• Career Services (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/student-resources/career-services/)
• Community Resources (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/student-resources/community-resources/)
• Office of Student Accessibility (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/student-resources/disability-services/)
• Student Classifications (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/student-resources/student-status/)
• Student Leadership Council (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/student-resources/government-association/)
• Student Outreach and Resource Center (SOAR) (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/student-resources/student-outreach-resource-center-soar/)
• Testing Center (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/student-resources/testing-center/)
• The Tutoring Center (The CAVE) (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/student-resources/cave/)
• Transferring to a 4-Year College (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/student-resources/transferring-4-year-college/)
• Veterans Services (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/student-resources/veterans-services/)
• High School Career Coaches (https://catalog.brcc.edu/resources/student-resources/high-school-career-coaches/)
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